ALL FINANCIAL TRANSACTIONS OF CITIZENS CONSULTING GROUP, LLC:

Date

01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/31/2024
01/31/2024
02/19/2024
02/23/2024

02/28/2024
02/28/2024
02/29/2024
03/01/2024
03/02/2024
03/04/2024
03/04/2024
03/04/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/06/2024
03/11/2024
03/19/2024
03/19/2024
03/19/2024
03/19/2024
03/19/2024
03/19/2024
05/01/2024
05/06/2024

Total

Description

State of Michigan for LLC formation
GoDaddy website

WPForms for website

WPForms for website

Donation (from other than LLC owner)
GoDaddy website

L2

Staples copies

Huntington Fee deducted for trx#5
Donation (from other than LLC owner)
Docucopies

Staples copies

Staples copies

Huntington Fee deducted for trx#11
USPS

Staples copies

Staples copies

Staples copies

Staples copies

USPS

Meijer (envelopes)

USPS

USPS

USPS

Huntington for checks

USPS

Ottawa County Clerk

Donation (from other than LLC owner)

Receipt $

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

Expenditure $

$50.00
$156.06
$49.50
$120.00

$124.99

$317.06
$3.50
$1.60

$191.60
$3.50
$12.75
$3.20
$1.84
$5.70
$5.84
$0.20
$15.74
$68.92
$7.40
$69.63
$68.00
$0.92
$73.75
$9.85
$75.00

$200.00

$1,436.55

Transaction #
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