## ALL FINANCIAL TRANSACTIONS OF CITIZENS CONSULTING GROUP, LLC:

Date	Description	Receipt \$	Expenditure \$	Transaction #
01/01/2024	State of Michigan for LLC formation		\$50.00	1
01/01/2024	GoDaddy website		\$156.06	2
01/31/2024	WPForms for website		\$49.50	3
01/31/2024	WPForms for website		\$120.00	4
02/19/2024	Donation (from other than LLC owner)	\$50.00		5
02/23/2024	GoDaddy website		\$124.99	6
02/28/2024	L2		\$317.06	7
02/28/2024	Staples copies		\$3.50	8
02/29/2024	Huntington Fee deducted for trx#5		\$1.60	9
03/01/2024	Donation (from other than LLC owner)	\$100.00		11
03/02/2024	Docucopies		\$191.60	12
03/04/2024	Staples copies		\$3.50	13
03/04/2024	Staples copies		\$12.75	14
03/04/2024	Huntington Fee deducted for trx#11		\$3.20	15
03/05/2024	USPS		\$1.84	16
03/05/2024	Staples copies		\$5.70	17
03/05/2024	Staples copies		\$5.84	18
03/05/2024	Staples copies		\$0.20	19
03/06/2024	Staples copies		\$15.74	20
03/11/2024	USPS		\$68.92	21
03/19/2024	Meijer (envelopes)		\$7.40	22
03/19/2024	USPS		\$69.63	23
03/19/2024	USPS		\$68.00	24
03/19/2024	USPS		\$0.92	25
03/19/2024	Huntington for checks		\$73.75	26
03/19/2024	USPS		\$9.85	27
05/01/2024	Ottawa County Clerk		\$75.00	28
05/06/2024	Donation (from other than LLC owner)	\$50.00		29
Total		\$200.00	\$1,436.55	